RESUMO GERAL DA DESPESA
Orcamento Fiscal
2014

Executivo

FUNDO: 11 - FUNDO MUNICIPAL DE CULTURA
ORGAO: Todos

UNIDADE: Todos

ESPECIFICACAO

Valor

DESPESAS CORRENTES
OUTRAS DESPESAS CORRENTES
DESPESAS DE CAPITAL
INVESTIMENTOS

9.212.153,00
9.212.153,00
3.353.410,00
3.353.410,00

Total 12.565.563,00




